Lis:
Declaration of compliance for materials and articles
intended to come into contact with foodstuffs

We, LISS Cartridge Producing, Filling and Distributing Ltd (9653 Répcelak, 947/18. hrsz)

Declare that the following articles

Article number Desgription
15416-5614-0038 8 g 40z
58816-5E28-0007 16 g CO2
58416-5628-0005 16 g [CO2

made out of cold rolled steel. And used for/as beer tapping and making soda water.
Comply with EU Regulations 1935/2004 and 2023/2006 (GMP)

OML (overall migration limits): We declare that the materials respect the limits of global migration.
Reports of tests of global migration are available upon request.

SML (specific migration limits): We declare that the materials respect the limits of specific migration and
specific restrictions. Reports of tests of global migration are available upon request.

Dual use - additives are absent.

These articles can come into contact with|the following type of foodstuffs: beer, wine, juice.

The storage conditions are: cool, dry place. Keep out of sun or heat, do not store above 50°C.
Keep out of reach of children.

The use conditions are: as described in the instructions for use of the device

LISS PATRONGYARTO, TOLTO ES
FORGALMAZO ZRT. ¢
9653 Répcelak, 947/18 hrsz, *

Signed: A /

Bokanyi Zséfia

Quality Manager

9653 Répcelak, 947/18 hrsz ( Ipari Park )« Tel.: +36-20-950-0100 - liss@liss hu
www liss-group.com * www.liss hu




